
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Dungey  151:03.7811

2 R. Villopoto  51:04.0502

24 B. Metcalfe  51:04.9473

17 J. Barcia  51:05.0204

22 C. Reed  51:06.0235

800 M. Alessi  51:06.1166

10 J. Brayton  91:06.4187

30 K. Regal  61:06.4898

32 J. Weimer  91:06.5019

44 L. Smith  51:06.83210

592 J. Canada  41:06.86811

108 J. Albertson  41:06.99712

27 N. Wey  51:07.20113

42 N. Izzi  31:07.21614

82 S. Sewell  51:07.25215

26 M. Byrne  51:07.36316

361 C. Facciotti  101:07.44917

67 T. Sewell  51:07.56318

11 K. Chisholm  101:07.64119

867 F. Noren  71:08.01320

526 B. LaMay  41:08.04421

330 A. Catanzaro  41:08.25322

942 T. Simmonds  71:08.42923

45 V. Friese  61:08.46724

539 R. Dietrich  31:09.14525

606 R. Stewart  31:09.55626

535 J. Peters  31:09.59227

520 T. Gallo  51:09.62428

709 T. Bright  51:09.62529

702 C. Stone  41:09.69630

498 C. Robbins  41:09.73031

865 C. Aspegren  41:09.85132

130 K. Keylon  21:09.91733

505 S. Lipanovich  61:10.05334

430 D. Porter  31:10.10535

69 H. Harrison  41:10.18936

595 E. Mikhaylov  81:11.10337

687 G. Toth  31:11.13638

135 R. Fitch Jr.  31:11.14439

652 D. Pipes  71:12.33440

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  1246.4901

1 R. Dungey  1346.7322

24 B. Metcalfe  547.9113

17 J. Barcia  548.4364

22 C. Reed  848.5475

32 J. Weimer  348.8086

30 K. Regal  549.2077

10 J. Brayton  449.3248

800 M. Alessi  449.3459

44 L. Smith  549.47310

592 J. Canada  250.04811

11 K. Chisholm  350.13512

27 N. Wey  1450.16913

42 N. Izzi  1150.19114

108 J. Albertson  450.34115

82 S. Sewell  450.42116

361 C. Facciotti  450.43517

26 M. Byrne  450.51218

942 T. Simmonds  450.55119

867 F. Noren  750.58620

45 V. Friese  651.37321

526 B. LaMay  851.37622

539 R. Dietrich  351.58223

535 J. Peters  251.60424

67 T. Sewell  651.92025

330 A. Catanzaro  452.04226

595 E. Mikhaylov  1152.05827

135 R. Fitch Jr.  252.31528

69 H. Harrison  552.39829

702 C. Stone  452.42830

130 K. Keylon  352.61131

709 T. Bright  352.75232

505 S. Lipanovich  752.75433

606 R. Stewart  852.89934

865 C. Aspegren  453.05435

498 C. Robbins  253.22936

520 T. Gallo  353.24837

687 G. Toth  253.70238

430 D. Porter  354.12839

652 D. Pipes  354.85240

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Dungey  735.3581

2 R. Villopoto  1235.3902

24 B. Metcalfe  436.2473

17 J. Barcia  636.4614

22 C. Reed  636.7545

32 J. Weimer  837.1696

10 J. Brayton  737.1947

800 M. Alessi  637.2368

361 C. Facciotti  537.5709

82 S. Sewell  237.58710

592 J. Canada  237.59511

30 K. Regal  637.68412

26 M. Byrne  537.72513

42 N. Izzi  337.82914

44 L. Smith  537.89815

27 N. Wey  537.91716

526 B. LaMay  637.93817

11 K. Chisholm  437.99218

108 J. Albertson  338.03819

45 V. Friese  538.23520

702 C. Stone  438.27321

942 T. Simmonds  638.36022

867 F. Noren  1338.38023

67 T. Sewell  938.44824

505 S. Lipanovich  538.49425

539 R. Dietrich  338.52226

709 T. Bright  538.61827

130 K. Keylon  438.66928

330 A. Catanzaro  538.69129

865 C. Aspegren  238.93230

498 C. Robbins  839.09631

595 E. Mikhaylov  839.13532

430 D. Porter  439.16533

520 T. Gallo  239.34234

135 R. Fitch Jr.  439.38235

535 J. Peters  639.64536

606 R. Stewart  439.88637

69 H. Harrison  539.91438

687 G. Toth  340.32939

652 D. Pipes  240.99440
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